

Franklin-Hart County Airport Authority
P.O. Box 159
Carnesville, GA 30521

May 4 2020

Franklin Hart Airport Authority Agenda

- 1:00 PM Call to Order
- Social Distancing Guidelines Enforcement
- Establishment of Quorum
- Prayer
- Pledge of Allegiance
- Approve Agenda
- Secretary Report
 - Approve Minutes
 - March 9, 2020
 - April 13, 2020
- Treasurer Update
 - Operating Account
 - Fuel Account
- Old Business

- Phase 1 100% Closed Out
- Phase 2
 - Hart County BOC Loan: \$36K 3%/10
 - Hart County IBA
 - Grant \$19,500
 - Franklin County IBA
 - Grant \$19,500
- Stimulus Package
 - \$10 Billion Aviation
 - \$660 Million GA
 - Franklin-Hart County
 - \$30,000
- Ground Leases
 - Roll out Price Increase Metrics
- Proposed Bylaw Changes
 - · Conflict of Interest
 - Eligibility For Appointment
 - Acceptance
- Appointments

Adjourn